



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 378 No. - 78 of 2024

Ramesh Kumar Bhargava
.....Applicant(s)
Versus
State of U.P. and Another
.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Tawwab Ahmed Khan
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 93

HON'BLE MRS. VANI RANJAN AGRAWAL, J.

As prayed, list this case on 26.05.2026.

(Mrs. Vani Ranjan Agrawal,J.)

May 11, 2026
P. Pandey